City of Appleton Aol W 14703

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 24-0885, Version: 1

Contract 160-23 was awarded to Rohde Brothers for $177,700 with a contingency of $40,014 for Water Air
Compressor. Change orders were approved totaling $1,256. Final contract amount is $178,956. Payments
issued to date total $171,949. Request final payment of $7,007.00.

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/7/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

